Securities and Exchange Commission

HISTORICAL SOCIETY

HELP BUILD THE VIRTUAL MUSEUM & ARCHIVE

Please print and complete this form and mail with your check made out to the <u>SEC Historical Society</u> to:

SEC Historical Society
1101 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Suite 300
Washington, DC 20004

☐ Enclosed is my gift of \$	to the SEC Historical Society.	
\square My firm will match my gift. En	closed is my firm's matching gift form.	
☐ My gift is:		
\Box in memory of		
PLEASE PRINT		
Name		
Organization		
Address		
	Zip Code	
Email Address		
Phone		

The SEC Historical Society shares, preserves and advances knowledge of the history of financial regulation through its virtual museum and archive at www.sechistorical.org. The Society is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit organization, independent of the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission, and is supported entirely by charitable contributions from the private sector. Contributions to the Society are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. The Society's Federal tax identification number is 52-2213646.